Wacko Slalom (corrected) 2015

July 12,
Wausau, WI

Cc1

Charlie Kieft
Mark Poindexter
Spencer Huff

C1/C1W Cadet
Oran Huff
Erin Achatz

C1/C1W Junior

Miquel Trave

Bryant Lord

Micajah McCurry
Teagan Johnsom-Moore
Vincent Packer

C2/C2 Cadet/C2 Junior
Spenver Huff

& Mark Poindexter
Oran Huff & Miquel Trave
James DuBose

& Charlie Kieft

K1

Alberto Diez Canedo
Spencer Huff

Mark Poindexter
Daniel Warner

Jeff Jensen

K1 Cadet

Jimmy Bohn
Oran Huff
Nathan Foster
Jesse Isenhart
Devon Chasse
Robert Healy
Nathaniel Francis

K1 Junior
Miquel Trave
Micajah McCurry

115.36
124.63
126.63

176.37
230.23

117.01
126.58
151.59
182.14
182.85

137.54
156.74

162.88

100.23
104.93
124.11
125.85
182.65

129.82
138.35
139.57
142.60
144.03
182.48
209.56

116.74
119.67

Karl Allen

James DuBose
Bryant Lord
Vincent Packer
Cody Achatz

Lua Cousillas Rua

K1 Rec

Tarion O’Carroll
Jeff Jensen

Chip Isenhart
Tom Wood

Myke Nylund
Jack Champaigne
Evan Rose

K1/K1W Rec (short)
Tarion O’Carroll

Erin Achatz

Cody Achatz

Jeff Jensen

Greg Browne

K1w
Cathy Hearn

K1W Junior

Isabel Trave Pusal
Teagan Johnson-Moore
Aldara Cosillas

K1W Cadet

Evy Leibfarth

Erin Achatz
Madison Corcoran
Michaela Corcoran
Lili Brandon

ocC1

Dewey Ewers
Dan Krucky
Dave Friend
Vincent Packer
Andy Cocallas
Rich Kreig

130.13
133.45
134.33
138.28
145.62
178.51

207.40
210.67
278.70
293.67
355.82
395.92
517.53

158.60
156.73
169.78
199.37
696.42

132.81

134.38
147.63
153.19

128.72
138.08
138.73
141.29
153.27

176.99
267.70
267.94
277.86
277.31
416.94



0C2/0C2 Mixed (open, cdt, jnr)

Isabel Trave Pusal

& Bryant Lord 168.72
Erin Achatz/Dewey Ewers 301.66
Rich Kreig/Dewey Ewers  342.86
Andy Cocallas/Dave Friend 514.86
Jeff Jensen/Tom Wood 999.99
Anika Taylor/Dan Krucky 999.99



